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Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in 
a particular piece. It is advisable to check with the store. 

1.  ML475 14Kt $2,999

2.  ML474 14Kt $2,749

3.  ML471 14Kt $2,999

4.  ML435 $599

5.  ML436 $529

T R U E  C A N A D I A N  T R E A S U R E S

MAPLE LEAF DIAMONDS™, mined in Canada’s north, bear 

a distinct Maple Leaf laser mark  and a unique tracking 

number that ensures authenticity from rough to polished 

diamond. This gives you the assurance that your diamond is 

of complete Canadian origin and guarantees compliance with 

the Canadian Diamond Code of Conduct.

Complete 

Your 

Wish List

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
8.

9.

6.  ML437 $599

7.  ML472 14Kt $1,999

8.  ML349 14Kt $2,649

9.  ML473 14Kt $2,299
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Enchanted Garden

Falling Leaves

Seasons™

BY

DESIGNED
FOR YOU

1.  ML452 14Kt $3,499 Rose Gold

2.  ML409 14Kt $3,499 Rose Gold

3.  ML406 14Kt $729 Rose Gold

4.  ML405 14Kt $579 Rose Gold

5.  ML476 14Kt $4,499 Tri-colour

6.  ML407  $779ea

3.

4.

5.

6.

2.

1.

Prices may vary depending on the size and quality used in a particular piece. 

It is advisable to check with the store.
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Love 

is richer 

when it’s shared

Quilted Down

T R U E  C A N A D I A N  T R E A S U R E S

Snowflake

Seasons™

1.  ML469 14Kt $599

2.  ML468 14Kt $499

3.  ML456 

0.40ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,899

0.65ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,699

0.88ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $8,999

4.  ML477 14Kt $1,299

5.  ML470  $1,999

1.

2.

3.

4.
5. Canadian Diamond 

Fur Band

CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

 = Registered Design

Wind's Embrace™

1.  ML342   

0.33ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,349

0.55ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $4,999

2.  ML341   

0.35ct, CDC* 0.32ct from $1,149

0.60ct, CDC* 0.46ct from $1,999

3.  ML250   

0.40ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,699

0.65ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,199

0.85ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $8,599

1.20ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $12,249

1.
2.

3.

5.

4.

4.  ML464   

0.43ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,699

0.65ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,399

0.85ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $6,199

5.  ML279   

0.40ct, CDC* 0.35ct from $2,699  

0.50ct, CDC* 0.45ct from $3,999

0.75ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $5,899

1.08ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $15,749

6



CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

 = Registered Design

Eternal Flames™

A feeling 

that lasts forever 

1.  ML443   

0.85ct, CDC* 0.60ct from $6,999

2.  ML447   

0.56ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,999

0.80ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,699

3.  ML110  

0.50ct from $2,499

0.75ct from $3,999

1.00ct from $5,999

1.50ct from $12,599

2.00ct from $24,999

4.  ML442   

0.60ct from $6,199

1.00ct from $11,699

1.
2.

4.

3.

5.

7.

5.  ML446  

0.85ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $3,699

1.25ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $6,599

1.50ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $7,399

6.  ML467  

0.60ct from $2,149

7.  ML448  

0.50ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $2,799

0.80ct, CDC* 0.60ct from $6,499

1.15ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $11,999

6. All Canadian Diamonds
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As beautiful as a sunset on the ocean,

As majestic as a slow moving river,

As powerful as a roaring waterfall.

Tides of Love™
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CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content

 = Registered Design

T R U E  C A N A D I A N  T R E A S U R E S

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

5.

7.

1.  ML410 14Kt  All Canadian Diamonds

1.00ct from $3,899

2.  ML234 14Kt  All Canadian Diamonds

0.25ct from $1,149

0.50ct from $2,499

3.  ML297 $499  Rose Gold

4.  ML462  

0.60ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $3,149

0.90ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,999

1.10ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $6,699

1.65ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $12,999

5.  ML204  
0.90ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,699

1.10ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $8,999

1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $17,999

6.  ML218  
0.90ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $4,749

1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $14,999

7.     ML393    

0.50ct, CDC* 0.40ct $1,899

0.70ct, CDC* 0.60ct $2,399

1.00ct, CDC* 0.85ct $3,399
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T R U E  C A N A D I A N  T R E A S U R E S

1. 2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

11.

9.

10.

1.  ML404 14Kt $2,499

2.  ML367 

0.80ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,999

3.   ML392 14Kt $399 Rose Gold

4.   ML394 14Kt $549 Rose Gold

5.   ML397 14Kt $1,129

6.   ML402 14Kt $699 Rose Gold

7.    ML119  Princess Cut

0.65ct, CDC* 0.40ct from $3,499

1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $4,999

1.20ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $7,799

8.     ML118  Princess Cut

0.50ct, CDC* 0.25ct from $2,199

0.80ct, CDC* 0.40ct from $3,699

1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $4,999

1.50ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $10,699

9.     ML290 

0.75ct, CDC* 0.30ct from $3,499

1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct from $5,999

1.50ct, CDC* 0.80ct from $10,999

10.  ML395 

1.00ct, CDC* 0.70ct from $6,999

1.30ct, CDC* 1.00ct from $14,999

11.     ML131  All Canadian Diamonds

0.20ct $1,099, 0.30ct $1,299 

0.50ct $1,999, 0.75ct $2,999

1.00ct $3,999

Brilliance

You cannot hide

CDC* - Canadian Diamond Content
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1. DX282 14Kt 0.25ct $799, 0.33ct $949 

0.50ct $1,299, 0.75ct $2,099, 1.00ct  $2,699

2. DX616 14Kt 0.33ct $1,099, 0.50ct $1,699 

0.75ct $2,199, 1.00ct $2,599, 1.50ct $3,599

3. DX617 14Kt 0.50ct $1,799, 0.75ct $2,299

1.00ct $2,799

4. DX655 14Kt 0.25ct $679, 0.33ct $899 

0.50ct $1,249, 0.75ct $1,829

1.00ct $2,399, 1.50ct $3,799

5. DX675 14Kt 0.20ct $799

6. DX609 10Kt 0.10ct $349, 0.15ct $449  

14Kt 0.25ct $749, 0.33ct $949, 0.50ct $1,369

7. DD3156 $499

8. DX697 $749

4. Available in Yellow & White Gold

Anniversary
Collection

1.
2.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.
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1. DD2857 $1,199

2. DD2856 $1,349

3. DD3003 $429

4. DD3001 $329

5. DD3114 $379

1.
2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10. Rose Gold

6. DD3016 $1,099

7. DD2625 $1,999

8. DD2852 $1,399

9. DD3165 $1,099

10. DD3166 $999

Rose Gold
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Diamond  
Ensemble

1. DD3049 $349

2. DD3048 $499

3. DD3047 $1,199

4. DD3137 $299

5. DD3139 $499

6. DD3138 $699

7. DD3155 $1,099

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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For your past, 
your present and your future

2.

3.

4.

1.

1. DX371  

1.00ct $3,899, 1.50ct $6,899

2.00ct $11,599,  3.00ct $16,799

2.  DX677 14Kt 1.00ct $3,199

3.  DX674  0.75ct $3,399

4. DX154Y & DX353W 14Kt 

0.25ct $749, 0.33ct $949 

0.50ct $1,299, 0.75ct $1,899

1.00ct $2,799

Three Stone   
Rings
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Express 
Yourself Yourself 

1. DD2927 $399

2. DD3004 $369

3. DD2792 $219

4. DD2506 $449

5. DD2494 $429

6. DD2895 $349

7. DD2897 $229

8. DD2896 $349

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

9. DX386Y & DX386W 

0.05ct $219

0.10ct $379

0.15ct $429 

0.25ct $679

0.33ct $799

0.50ct $1,199
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1. AM370 $799 Rose Gold  

2. AM305 $449 Rose Gold    

3. AM304 $749  

4. AM288 $1,149  

5. AM327 $299 Rose Gold

6. AM289 $299  

7. AM287 $799  

8. AM290 $899

9. AM326 $629

DANCER™ Featuring a Canadian centre 

diamond suspended in 

a unique patented setting which 

continually moves with her heartbeat 

creating a constant sparkle 

from the dancing motion.

1.

2.

3.

6.

7.

8.

9.

4.

5.
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Celebrate   
Your Love

Each masterfully cut Canadian diamond is laser 

engraved with a unique  tracking number and is 

accompanied by a certi�cate of Canadian origin.

1. AM373 14Kt 

0.55ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,299

DD3119 14Kt $549 Wedding Band

2. AM375 14Kt 

0.70ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,699 

DD3121 14Kt $799 Wedding Band  

3. AM371 14Kt $999

4. AM372 14Kt $1,699

5. AM376 14Kt 

0.85ct, CDC* 0.30ct $2,899

6. AM263 14Kt $1,499

DD2797 14Kt $499 Wedding Band

2. 0.85ct TW Set

1. 0.60ct TW Set

3.

4.

5.

6. 0.50ct TW Set
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1. AM126 $249ea

2. AM381 $499 Rose Gold

3. AM367 $599

4. AM368 $649

5. AM272 $299 Rose Gold

6. AM273 $399  Rose Gold

7. AM366 $449

8. AM383 14Kt

0.50ct, CDC* 0.45ct $1,999

9. AM377 $999 Rose Gold

10. AM345 14Kt 

0.70ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,749

11. AM363 $699

12. AM380 14Kt 

0.50ct, CDC* 0.40ct $1,899

13. AM364 14Kt $1,399

14. AM337 14Kt

0.75ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,699

1.

2.

3. 4.

5.

6.

9. Princess Cut

8.

10.

11.
12.

13. Princess Cut

14.

7. Princess Cut

Gifts with    
Meaning
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Contemporary   
Classics

1. AM342 14Kt Rose Gold

0.70ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,699

2. AM384 $1,249

3. AM264 

1.00ct, CDC* 0.30ct $2,499

4. AM331 14Kt 

0.60ct, CDC* 0.30ct $2,399

5. AM338 14Kt 

1.00ct, CDC* 0.50ct $4,299

6. AM336 14Kt Rose Gold

0.85ct, CDC* 0.50ct $4,199 

7. AM322 14Kt 

0.50ct, CDC* 0.30ct  $1,999

0.75ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,799

8. AM325 14Kt 

0.85ct, CDC* 0.50ct $3,499

1. 2. 3.

4. 5.

6.

7.

8. Cushion Cut

19



20



TRI-COLOUR ENSEMBLE 

1. DD3163 14Kt 1.00ct $1,999

2. DD3164  14Kt 1.10ct $2,349

3. DD3036 14Kt 0.75ct $2,199

4. DD3172 14Kt 2.50ct $5,999

1.

2.

3.

4.

Simply   
Elegant
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A TALE OF LOVE
Every love has its story. Tell yours in the most 
enduring way possible. The Estoria Diamond 
Collection features a stunning array of diamonds 
whose effect is simply beyond words.

1. DX733  14Kt $1,399

2. DX732 14Kt $1,549

3. DX701 14Kt 

0.50ct $1,499, 0.75ct $1,999

1.00ct $2,499, 1.50ct $3,599

1.

2.

3.

4. 5.

6.

7.

4. DX734 14Kt 1.00ct $2,999

5. DX702 14Kt 

0.33ct $1,199, 0.50ct $1,499

0.75ct $1,999, 1.00ct $2,499

6. DX704 14Kt 1.00ct $2,699

7. DX735 14Kt $1,199
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1. DD3098 $699

2. DD3113 14Kt $2,799

3. DD3142 $1,249 Rose Gold

4. DX711 $699

5. DX710 $649

6. DD3110 $849

7. DD2720 $1,249 Rose Gold

8. DD2948Y $449

9. DD3111 14Kt $2,599

10. DD2882 $2,249

1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8. 9.

10.10.

Something  
Special
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1. DX639 0.05ct $269, 0.10ct $399  2. DX638 $299  3. DD3012 $449  4. DX721 $399

5. DX678 $379  6. DD3154 $999  7. DD2910 $599  8. DD2874 $999  

9. DD2954 $799  10. DD3170 $679  11. DD3153 $1,179  12. DX673 $199  

13. DX717 $1,299  14. DX662 $899  15. DX720 $799  16. DX686 $699

1.

2.

7. Pink Sapphire

8.

3. Rose Gold

4.

5.

9.

6.
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Every motion... a shimmer. Every shimmer... an emotion. 
A new concept in jewellery design, Pulse™ suspends a stunning centre stone 

in a unique and patented quiver setting.

10.

12.

11.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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1. DD3100 $799

2. DD2867 $999

3. DD2887 $279

4. DD2938 $429

5. DD2939 $429

6. DD2940 $449

7. DX723 $1,499

8. DX724 1.00ct  $1,399

2. Colour Enhanced 

Black Diamonds

8. Colour Enhanced 

Black Diamonds

4.

5.

6.

1. Natural Fancy 

Brown Diamonds,

Rose Gold

7. Natural Fancy 

Brown Diamonds, Rose Gold

3. Natural Fancy 

Brown Diamonds

Natural Fancy 

Brown Diamonds

Elegant
Day &  
Night
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1. DX679 

1.00ct $2,199 

2. DX369 

0.50ct $899,  1.00ct $1,299 

1.50ct $3,199, 2.00ct $4,399

3. DD3115 $1,799

1.

2.

3. Sapphire & Diamonds

Brilliantly 
Timeless 
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Your Choice of Stackable Rings

in White, Yellow Or Rose Gold.

Select, Mix & Stack

1. All Months Available

3.

5.

6.

6.

6.

7.

8.

8.

8.

10.

10.

10.

10.

11.

11.
11.

11.

11.

11.

2.

2.

2.

2.
2. 2.

4.

4.

4.

4.

9.

9.

2.

4.

1. DX731 From $149ea

2. DX658 $299ea

3. DX698          $349

4. DX672 $349ea

Birthstone Rings

5. DX609 
White Gold & Enhanced Black 
or Blue Diamonds  $199ea 
Rose Gold & Natural Fancy 
Brown Diamonds $279

6. DX705 $349ea

7. DD3167 $649

8. DX642 $199ea

9. DX725 $379

10. DX534 $299ea

11. DX608 $299ea
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Pearls &  
Diamonds

1. DD2620 $329  2. DD2619 $349  3. DD2951 $429 Rose Gold  4. DD2950 $529 Rose Gold  

5. DD2767 $429  6. DD2757 $449  7. DD2621 $449  8. DD2883 $449  9. DD2758 $399

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7. 8. 9.
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1.
2.

3.

4.

6.

5.
7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

1. DD3107 $349

2. DD3106 $399

3. DD3105 $449

4. DD3108 $849

5. DD3010 $499

6. DD3081 $549

7. DD3076 $599

Amethyst & Diamonds

Rose Gold, Opal & Diamonds Blue Topaz & Diamonds

8. DD3127 $699

9. DD3125 $499

10. DD3126 $649

11. DD3129 $499

12. DD3128 $399

13. DD3130 $499

Aquamarine & Diamonds  Morganite & Diamonds

Captivating
Colours
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Two diamonds
representing 
your love 
and friendship 
for years to come.

1. 2. 

3. 

4.

5.

6.

7.
9.

8.

1. DD3169 $699  2. DD3168 $699  3. DD3171 $1,299  4. DD3117 $799  5. DX695 $349  

6. DX691 14Kt 0.30ct $899, 0.50ct $1,299, 0.75ct $2,199, 1.00ct $2,899  

7. DX696 0.25ct $799, 0.50ct $1,699  8. DX703 14Kt 0.50ct $1,499  9. DD3140 $799
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3. Pink Sapphire & 

Diamonds, Rose Gold

Available in Blue Topaz, Green  Amethyst, 

Lilac Amethyst, Smokey Quartz & Citrine

4. EARRINGS DX694 $349ea, Citrine $399  5. RINGS DX680 $379ea, Blue Topaz & Citrine $499ea 

Available in Ruby, Sapphire or Emerald with Diamonds

1. DX700 $349  2. DX699 $299  3. DD2988 $1,799

1. 

2. 

Colour  
Her World
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The jewellery in this catalogue is predominantly crafted with Canadian Certi�ed Gold. Look for the 
Canadian Certi�ed Gold insignia  stamped on the product as well as the accompanying tag for your 
guarantee of Canadian origin. 

7. Onyx & Enhanced 

Black  Diamonds

4. Garnet & Diamonds

9. Sapphire & Diamonds

1.

5. For Her 6. For Him

8.

2. 3.

1. DD823 $649

2. AM204 $479

3. DD1858 $1,999

4. DD2612 $669

MADE FOR EACH OTHER

5. DD3006 $399

6. DD3007 $399

7. DD2959 $949

8. DD2556 $799

9. DD2174 $949

For Him
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3. 

1. AM315 $999  2. AM344 $949  3. ML403 $1,249

1. 2. 

Gallant Designs
Make a bold statement
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ct. weight refers to the total weight of diamonds. All jewellery is enlarged to show detail.  All prices subject to change. 
All product is 10 Kt gold unless otherwise stated. Our Canadian Diamonds are mined in Canada and cut & polished elsewhere.

Jeweller is not responsible for any typographical errors. © Copyright Corona Jewellery July 2016

1.

2.

3.

1. DD3095 $799  

2. DD3094 $1,149  

3. DD3096 $999




